Resource Summary Report

Generated by dkNET on Apr 23, 2025

Jawaharlal Nehru University; New Delhi; India

RRID:SCR_011328

Type: Tool

Proper Citation

Jawaharlal Nehru University; New Delhi; India (RRID:SCR_011328)

Resource Information

URL: http://www.jnu.ac.in/

Proper Citation: Jawaharlal Nehru University; New Delhi; India (RRID:SCR_011328)

Description: Public central university located in New Delhi, India. It was established in 1969 and named after Jawaharlal Nehru, India's first Prime Minister. The university is known for leading faculties and research emphasis on liberal arts and applied sciences.

Abbreviations: JNU

Synonyms: Jawaharlal Nehru University

Resource Type: university

Funding:

Resource Name: Jawaharlal Nehru University; New Delhi; India

Resource ID: SCR_011328

Alternate IDs: grid.10706.30, Wikidata:Q1147063, nlx_149114, ISNI:0000 0004 0498 924X

Alternate URLs: https://ror.org/0567v8t28

Record Creation Time: 20220129T080303+0000

Record Last Update: 20250420T014533+0000

Ratings and Alerts

No rating or validation information has been found for Jawaharlal Nehru University; New Delhi; India.

No alerts have been found for Jawaharlal Nehru University; New Delhi; India.

Data and Source Information

Source: SciCrunch Registry

Usage and Citation Metrics

We have not found any literature mentions for this resource.